
GAS DECK OVEN SERIES 

• Stainless steel body construction for long lasting performance.  
• Double glass cold door to enhance the vison of the product 
inside the baking chamber.
• High quality gas burner with flame failure device for uniform 
heat distribution within the baking chamber for better baking 
quality and long-lasting system.
• Electronic control panel for clear display of indicators, program-
mable for various baking modes and recipes. 
• Independent steam generator for each deck (optional) for 
requested humidity baking recipes. 
• Ceramic stone (optional) with fiber glass sheet inside to avoid 
cracking and heat preservation. 
• Heat resistant halogen light and aluminized panels inside the 
baking chamber to enhance the product’s vision. 
• Each deck is fully autonomous, future add-on is available.
• Modular ovens incorporate an energy-saving device which 
distributes power between the modules thereby reducing elec-
tricity consumption. 
• For Pizza Deck, heating element power is reinforced to reach 
400ºC inside the baking chamber to bake fresh pizza Italian style 
dough.

GAS DECK OVEN SERIES 

 

Name

Model

Dimension (mm)

Inner size of deck (mm)

No. of deck

No. of tray/deck

Tray Size

Power

Voltage 

Weight 

1 Deck w/ Proofer

T2-AGD1D-P

1340x1080x1480

985x700x240

1

2

40x60cm

2.5kw

220v

280kg

2 Deck w/ Proofer

T2-AGD2D-P

1340x1080x1970

985x700x240

2

2

40x60cm

2.5kw

220v

460kg

3 Decks w/ Stand

T2-AGD3D

1340x1080x1870

985x700x240

3

2

40x60cm

0.5kw

220v

550kg

4 Decks w/ Stand

T2-AGD4D

1340x1080x2360

985x700x240

4

2

40x60cm

0.5kw

220v

740kg

T2 SERIES – 2 TRAYS/DECK
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Description

Model

Dimension (mm)

Inner size of deck (mm)

No. of deck

No. of tray/deck

Tray Size

Power

Voltage 

Weight 

1 Deck w/ Proofer

T3-AGD1D-P

1770x1080x1480

1300x700x240

1

3

40x60cm

2.5kw

220v

360kg

2 Deck w/ Proofer

T3-AGD2D-P

1770x1080x1970

1300x700x240

2

3

40x60cm

2.5kw

220v

630kg

3 Decks w/ Stand

T3-AGD3D

1770x1080x1870

1300x700x240

3

3

40x60cm

0.5kw

220v

800kg

4 Decks w/ Stand

T3-AGD4D

1770x1080x2360

1300x700x240

4

3

40x60cm

0.5kw

220v

1070kg

T3 SERIES – 3 TRAYS/DECK

 

Description

Model

Dimension (mm)

Inner size of deck (mm)

No. of deck

No. of tray/deck

Tray Size

Power

Voltage 

Weight 

1 Deck w/ Proofer

T4-AGD1D-P

1770x1260x1480

1300x870x240

1

4

40x60cm

2.5kw

220v

390kg

2 Deck w/ Proofer

T4-AGD2D-P

1770x1260x1970

1300x870x240

2

4

40x60cm

2.5kw

220v

690kg

3 Decks w/ Stand

T4-AGD3D

1770x1260x1870

1300x870x240

3

4

40x60cm

0.5kw

220v

900kg

4 Decks w/ Stand

T4-AGD4D

1770x1260x2360

1300x870x240

4

4

40x60cm

0.5kw

220v

1200kg

T4 SERIES – 4 TRAYS/DECK
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