

## **GAS DECK OVEN SERIES**

#### **GAS DECK OVEN SERIES**

• Stainless steel body construction for long lasting performance.

• Double glass cold door to enhance the vison of the product inside the baking chamber.

• High quality gas burner with flame failure device for uniform heat distribution within the baking chamber for better baking quality and long-lasting system.

• Electronic control panel for clear display of indicators, programmable for various baking modes and recipes.

• Independent steam generator for each deck (optional) for requested humidity baking recipes.

• Ceramic stone (optional) with fiber glass sheet inside to avoid cracking and heat preservation.

• Heat resistant halogen light and aluminized panels inside the baking chamber to enhance the product's vision.

• Each deck is fully autonomous, future add-on is available.

• Modular ovens incorporate an energy-saving device which distributes power between the modules thereby reducing electricity consumption.

• For Pizza Deck, heating element power is reinforced to reach 400°C inside the baking chamber to bake fresh pizza Italian style dough.



Name	1 Deck w/ Proofer	2 Deck w/ Proofer	3 Decks w/ Stand	4 Decks w/ Stand
Model	T2-AGD1D-P	T2-AGD2D-P	T2-AGD3D	T2-AGD4D
Dimension (mm)	1340x1080x1480	1340x1080x1970	1340x1080x1870	1340x1080x2360
Inner size of deck (mm)	985x700x240	985x700x240	985x700x240	985x700x240
No. of deck	1	2	3	4
No. of tray/deck	2	2	2	2
Tray Size	40x60cm	40x60cm	40x60cm	40x60cm
Power	2.5kw	2.5kw	0.5kw	0.5kw
Voltage	220v	220v	220v	220v
Weight	280kg	460kg	550kg	740kg

### **T2 SERIES – 2 TRAYS/DECK**



# **GAS DECK OVEN SERIES**

### **T3 SERIES – 3 TRAYS/DECK**

Description	1 Deck w/ Proofer	2 Deck w/ Proofer	3 Decks w/ Stand	4 Decks w/ Stand
Model	T3-AGD1D-P	T3-AGD2D-P	T3-AGD3D	T3-AGD4D
Dimension (mm)	1770x1080x1480	1770x1080x1970	1770x1080x1870	1770x1080x2360
Inner size of deck (mm)	1300x700x240	1300x700x240	1300x700x240	1300x700x240
No. of deck	1	2	3	4
No. of tray/deck	3	3	3	3
Tray Size	40x60cm	40x60cm	40x60cm	40x60cm
Power	2.5kw	2.5kw	0.5kw	0.5kw
Voltage	220v	220v	220v	220v
Weight	360kg	630kg	800kg	1070kg

### **T4 SERIES – 4 TRAYS/DECK**

Description	1 Deck w/ Proofer	2 Deck w/ Proofer	3 Decks w/ Stand	4 Decks w/ Stand
Model	T4-AGD1D-P	T4-AGD2D-P	T4-AGD3D	T4-AGD4D
Dimension (mm)	1770x1260x1480	1770x1260x1970	1770x1260x1870	1770x1260x2360
Inner size of deck (mm)	1300x870x240	1300x870x240	1300x870x240	1300x870x240
No. of deck	1	2	3	4
No. of tray/deck	4	4	4	4
Tray Size	40x60cm	40x60cm	40x60cm	40x60cm
Power	2.5kw	2.5kw	0.5kw	0.5kw
Voltage	220v	220v	220v	220v
Weight	390kg	690kg	900kg	1200kg

Q



